Start
Time

8:30

8:30

9:20

9:20

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
13:10
14:50
14:50
14:50
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:40

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

March 4, 2026

02 - Greater Vancouver

411 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
08
08
08
08
14

Jur

311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
328
328
328
328
326

Roll Number

07732120-79
07732120-79
01437110-35
01437110-35
00360111-18
00360111-18
00360111-18
00360111-18
6213-00024-0
6213-01032-4
6213-02013-5
6213-04006-7
6213-05010-3
6213-03009-8
8313-09002-9
8313-09002-9
8314-08004-4
06-0525-000-000
06-0525-000-000
10-0619-001-000
10-0619-001-000
2150-20008-9

Category Amendment

MFam
MFam
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Res

Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
MFam
MFam
MFam
MFam

Res

Number
P15MF
P15MF
P15ICIDEV
P15ICIDEV
P15ICIDEV
P15ICIDEV
P15ICIDEV
P15ICIDEV
P14RES
P14COM
P14COM
P14I1CIDEV
P14I1CIDEV
P14I1CIDEV
P14I1CIDEV
P14I1CIDEV
P14I1CIDEV
POBMF
POBMF
POBMF
POBMF
P14COM

Appellant
Type

OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY

Civic Address

FRASER HWY ALDERGROVE

FRASER HWY ALDERGROVE

7403 203B ST LANGLEY

7403 203B ST LANGLEY

20046 28 AVE LANGLEY

20046 28 AVE LANGLEY

20046 28 AVE LANGLEY

20046 28 AVE LANGLEY

13626 79 AVE SURREY

7828 136A ST SURREY

7858 137 ST SURREY

13688 77 AVE SURREY

7758 137 ST SURREY

7790 KING GEORGE BLVD SURREY

9503 172 ST SURREY

9503 172 ST SURREY

9316 172 ST SURREY

2222 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER
2222 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER
2190 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER
2190 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER
10938 132A ST SURREY
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Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 02 - Greater Vancouver

Panel : 411 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Area Jur Roll Number Category Amendment Appellant Civic Address
Time Number Type
14 326 2150-20008-9 Res P14COM OWNER 10938 132A ST SURREY
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