

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 02 - Greater Vancouver****Panel : 411 - Commercial Lower Mainland**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
8:30	15	311	07732120-79	MFam	P15MF	OWNER	FRASER HWY ALDERGROVE
8:30	15	311	07732120-79	MFam	P15MF	THIRD PARTY	FRASER HWY ALDERGROVE
9:20	15	311	01437110-35	Comm	P15ICIDEV	OWNER	7403 203B ST LANGLEY
9:20	15	311	01437110-35	Comm	P15ICIDEV	OWNER	7403 203B ST LANGLEY
11:00	15	311	00360111-18	Comm	P15ICIDEV	OWNER	20046 28 AVE LANGLEY
11:00	15	311	00360111-18	Comm	P15ICIDEV	OWNER	20046 28 AVE LANGLEY
11:00	15	311	00360111-18	Comm	P15ICIDEV	OWNER	20046 28 AVE LANGLEY
11:00	15	311	00360111-18	Comm	P15ICIDEV	OWNER	20046 28 AVE LANGLEY
12:20	14	326	6213-00024-0	Res	P14RES	OWNER	13626 79 AVE SURREY
12:20	14	326	6213-01032-4	Comm	P14COM	OWNER	7828 136A ST SURREY
12:20	14	326	6213-02013-5	Comm	P14COM	OWNER	7858 137 ST SURREY
12:20	14	326	6213-04006-7	Comm	P14ICIDEV	OWNER	13688 77 AVE SURREY
12:20	14	326	6213-05010-3	Comm	P14ICIDEV	OWNER	7758 137 ST SURREY
13:10	14	326	6213-03009-8	Comm	P14ICIDEV	OWNER	7790 KING GEORGE BLVD SURREY
14:50	14	326	8313-09002-9	Comm	P14ICIDEV	OWNER	9503 172 ST SURREY
14:50	14	326	8313-09002-9	Comm	P14ICIDEV	AGENT	9503 172 ST SURREY
14:50	14	326	8314-08004-4	Comm	P14ICIDEV	OWNER	9316 172 ST SURREY
15:40	08	328	06-0525-000-000	MFam	P08MF	OWNER	2222 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER
15:40	08	328	06-0525-000-000	MFam	P08MF	THIRD PARTY	2222 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER
15:40	08	328	10-0619-001-000	MFam	P08MF	THIRD PARTY	2190 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER
15:40	08	328	10-0619-001-000	MFam	P08MF	OWNER	2190 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER
	14	326	2150-20008-9	Res	P14COM	THIRD PARTY	10938 132A ST SURREY

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 02 - Greater Vancouver

Panel : 411 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
	14	326	2150-20008-9	Res	P14COM	OWNER	10938 132A ST SURREY